
TimeTime PlayersPlayers TeesTees PHPH

3:57 PM3:57 PM Roger BartelsonRoger Bartelson
Mark RobelMark Robel
Jeff LiskJeff Lisk
Rob StoutRob Stout
Randall MaifeldRandall Maifeld

55
1010
66
77
55

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

4:06 PM4:06 PM Josef SigristJosef Sigrist
Matt VaskeMatt Vaske
Chris LarsonChris Larson
Aaron UhlAaron Uhl

55
44
44
66

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

4:15 PM4:15 PM Chad MolanderChad Molander
Bill CarterBill Carter
Travis DinnenTravis Dinnen
Joe FitzgibbonJoe Fitzgibbon

66
55
00
88

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

4:24 PM4:24 PM Gene RauchGene Rauch
Greg BlytheGreg Blythe
Jeff StaggJeff Stagg
Lyle KenkelLyle Kenkel

00
1515
1515
1414

SLVSLV
GLDGLD
SLVSLV
GLDGLD

4:33 PM4:33 PM Curt GearCurt Gear
Trevor GearTrevor Gear

Jon AltesJon Altes
Jason SiemensJason Siemens

55
1111

22
1818

GLDGLD
GLDGLD

GLDGLD
GLDGLD

4:42 PM4:42 PM Jared SpannJared Spann
Ted BrewerTed Brewer
Tyler OmannTyler Omann
Spencer HarschSpencer Harsch

44
44
55

1313

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

4:51 PM4:51 PM Rob EdgetonRob Edgeton
Tim MooreTim Moore
Doug WilsonDoug Wilson
David GionDavid Gion

1212
77

1010
33

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

TimeTime PlayersPlayers TeesTees PHPH

5:00 PM5:00 PM Jon LippincottJon Lippincott
Douglas BlumDouglas Blum
Jeff HollidayJeff Holliday
Jeff RullmanJeff Rullman

55
88
44
00

SLVSLV
GLDGLD
SLVSLV
GLDGLD

5:09 PM5:09 PM Mike KrogmanMike Krogman
Ben HerbstBen Herbst
Cole BrothersonCole Brotherson
Rob HeimermanRob Heimerman

55
99
88
00

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

5:18 PM5:18 PM Aaron RawsonAaron Rawson
Mark StewartMark Stewart
Ryan MeyerRyan Meyer
Conor FreiConor Frei

77
1212
55
33

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

5:27 PM5:27 PM Don BurtonDon Burton
Brian HeglandBrian Hegland
Doug OpieDoug Opie
Don DarnellDon Darnell

55
55
88

1010

SLVSLV
GLDGLD
SLVSLV
SLVSLV

5:36 PM5:36 PM Tony FerinTony Ferin
Dennis DarnellDennis Darnell
Rod DempseyRod Dempsey
Andy BurgraffAndy Burgraff

1111
1414
1111
77

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

5:45 PM5:45 PM Tim LugarTim Lugar
Keith BrooksKeith Brooks
Rex MitchellRex Mitchell
Matthew PearsonMatthew Pearson

1010
99
44
44

GLDGLD
SLVSLV
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

5:54 PM5:54 PM Drew BuhrowDrew Buhrow
Kyle RhinehartKyle Rhinehart
Mike HarderMike Harder
Chris ClausenChris Clausen

55
88
00

1212

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

Thursday Men's LeagueThursday Men's League
August 10thAugust 10th

Your 9-Hole Playing Handicap is based onYour 9-Hole Playing Handicap is based on your handicap index,your handicap index,
which 9 hole course you are playing, and the tees you are playing from.which 9 hole course you are playing, and the tees you are playing from.



TimeTime PlayersPlayers TeesTees PHPH

6:03 PM6:03 PM Carl KonzCarl Konz
Bernie KoebernickBernie Koebernick
Michael CunninghamMichael Cunningham
Joseph BeedonJoseph Beedon

1313
1111
+2+2
1313

SLVSLV
SLVSLV
SLVSLV
GLDGLD

3:48 PM3:48 PM Trevis ManningTrevis Manning 44GLDGLD

3:57 PM3:57 PM Mike TracyMike Tracy
Mike BringleMike Bringle
Jeff BreedingJeff Breeding
Mark MazzieMark Mazzie
Chad McEnroeChad McEnroe
Chad BrehenyChad Breheny

77
99
66
55

1010
66

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

4:06 PM4:06 PM Adam MarkhamAdam Markham
Mike PedersenMike Pedersen
Mike KentfieldMike Kentfield
Nathan LymanNathan Lyman

44
1212
99
33

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

4:15 PM4:15 PM Cody VerhuelCody Verhuel
Greg HefnerGreg Hefner
Alex ChristensenAlex Christensen
Logan KochLogan Koch

88
77
55

1111

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

4:24 PM4:24 PM Mike HansenMike Hansen
Rich SchappertRich Schappert
Brian BueltelBrian Bueltel
John NashJohn Nash

1111
77
44
44

SLVSLV
SLVSLV
GLDGLD
SLVSLV

4:33 PM4:33 PM Gary MarkerGary Marker
Travis FoltzTravis Foltz
Chad AndersonChad Anderson
Joe HarrellJoe Harrell

33
55
33
00

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

TimeTime PlayersPlayers TeesTees PHPH

4:42 PM4:42 PM Bruce AllenBruce Allen
Brian ReiffBrian Reiff
Derek MohrDerek Mohr
Chris DelaneyChris Delaney

44
77
88
77

SLVSLV
SLVSLV
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

4:51 PM4:51 PM Garrett HoveGarrett Hove
Matt BanzhafMatt Banzhaf
Blaine TuttleBlaine Tuttle
Weston DunlapWeston Dunlap

88
44
99
55

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

5:00 PM5:00 PM John HunterJohn Hunter
Bob DouglasBob Douglas
Kent GleichmanKent Gleichman
Tom HalschTom Halsch

44
33
55
55

SLVSLV
SLVSLV
SLVSLV
SLVSLV

5:09 PM5:09 PM Rick TegtmeierRick Tegtmeier
Scott HoweScott Howe
Matt RuehlingMatt Ruehling
Joe BrownJoe Brown

88
22
11

1818

SLVSLV
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

5:18 PM5:18 PM Tim TesarTim Tesar
Mitch BoeckMitch Boeck
Nick LangNick Lang
Derrick WeberDerrick Weber

44
44

1212
99

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

5:27 PM5:27 PM Jack SwiftJack Swift
Morgan Pool KeanMorgan Pool Kean
Brenden BootheBrenden Boothe
Anthony RobbAnthony Robb

44
1313
55
66

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

5:36 PM5:36 PM BJ BengardBJ Bengard
Andrew LansinkAndrew Lansink
Josh LudwigJosh Ludwig
Justin ZeiglerJustin Zeigler

88
55

1111
1010

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

Thursday Men's LeagueThursday Men's League
August 10thAugust 10th

Your 9-Hole Playing Handicap is based onYour 9-Hole Playing Handicap is based on your handicap index,your handicap index,
which 9 hole course you are playing, and the tees you are playing from.which 9 hole course you are playing, and the tees you are playing from.



TimeTime PlayersPlayers TeesTees PHPH

5:45 PM5:45 PM Adam DrakeAdam Drake
Kevin PajaKevin Paja
Tom SwensonTom Swenson
Kris GerberKris Gerber
Clark MooreheadClark Moorehead

88
55
66

1111
66

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

5:54 PM5:54 PM Pete KramerPete Kramer
Nick BartzNick Bartz
Brandt HockmanBrandt Hockman
Andy EricksonAndy Erickson

22
00
55
44

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

6:03 PM6:03 PM Cory WatsonCory Watson
Peter GildeaPeter Gildea
Brock IversonBrock Iverson
Stephen WunschelStephen Wunschel

88
66
22
77

GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD
GLDGLD

TimeTime PlayersPlayers TeesTees PHPH

Thursday Men's LeagueThursday Men's League
August 10thAugust 10th

Your 9-Hole Playing Handicap is based onYour 9-Hole Playing Handicap is based on your handicap index,your handicap index,
which 9 hole course you are playing, and the tees you are playing from.which 9 hole course you are playing, and the tees you are playing from.


